
CONTACTS  2/1/2024 EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION PHONE NUMBER
Joe Inga joe56inga@gmail.com ND Pres/Deland 973-670-7551
Arthur Jordan acobra136@gmail.com Clermont 646-591-8260
Mark Kyle (treasurer) mkylemobile@gmail.com Clermont 321-200-0290
Arlene Jabaut ajabaut@yahoo.com CMS 518-791-8020
Bonnie Radke seawitch2@gmail.com CMS 978-761-1048
Cindy Wonson Cindywonson@gmail.com CMS 843-295-2126
Joan Sanford joan.sanford@hotmail.com CMS 386-690-7746
Brad Simons…… brads123@yahoo.com Deland 202-651-1612
Carolyn & Richie Burrell rjcjburrell3138@icloud.com Deland 386-848-2927
John Giumarra giumarraj@gmail.com Deland 386-624-6019
Dick Wood woodjr@comcast.net Hacienda Del Rio 386-402-7286
Bonnie Goetzinger mbgoet@gmail.com Hawthorne 507-429-2820
Stephen Smith Eastwood320@yahoo.com Hawthorne 802-338-2090
Bob Robinson rdr1948@aol.com Hawthorne 585-626-0249
Tom Basner    twbasner@gmail.com Holiday RV Village 989-529-9354
Deb Trinklein karenbasner@gmail.com Holiday RV Village 989-928-0454
Vern Ivey Vernrivey@gmail.com Leesburg/Inverness 850-672-0744
Patty Foster patfoster933@gmail.com Lake Point 352-343-2609
Gail Howell blondswimcoachgc9@yahoo.com Leesburg 973-876-3361
Al Dronsfield fisherman34788@yahoo.com Leesburg 352-267-1388
Carol Helfer chelfer@specialtyhose.com Leesburg 352-446-5575
Don Velcio don.velcio@gmail.com Leesburg 440-655-7603
Mary Jane Neumann mjneu22@gmail.com Tavares/Leesburg 847-257-5014
Marlyce Fistman fistman2426@yahoo.com Tavares (treasurer) 218-232-2823
Rod Lewis roddonna1@yahoo.com Mid-Florida Lakes 707-208-9352
Ron Theriault theriaultron@hotmail.com Mid-Florida Lakes 352-409-2561
Jerry Barr    barrj1951@gmail.com Ormond Beach 386-999-0420
Stan Williamson Stanwilliamons@gmail.com Quail Hollow 386-402-3837 (Lou Peabody)
Lois Nix   (ladies) LVN0821@gmail.com Top of the World 352-854-0558
Bob Stubbs   (mixed) Robert.Stubbs@verizon.net Top of the World 352-509-7142
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Dick Kolczynski jrpbkk@centurylink.net Clerbrook 315-283-2724/  315-776-4944
Glenda Muzzey Clerbrook 603-304-9613
Mike Boskovitch Mboskovitch@yahoo.com Park Wood Oaks (no) 352-391-8188     (sick)
Richard Burchardt ejb0921@yahoo.com Parkwood Manor 352-330-1049
Max Kent nonnikent@gmail.com Southern Palms 269-506-1210


